IP mixer amplifier 240 W with 100 V output
GGM IPAP1240
Enter the world of IP sound systems Develop your sound system towards an IP solution while still keeping
your old loud speakers. This 1 zone IP mixer amplifier has an RJ45 input. It connects to the building IT
network and is able to receive data from the centralised management software. It integrates a class D
amplifier with a 4-16 Ohm output or a constant 70/100 V voltage Its ultra rapid processor allows a start-up
in less than 1 second It also has local EMC, AUX and MIC inputs. First stage in the transformation of your
building This solution provides step by step migration of your cosy sound system.
Product features
Auxiliary input : Yes
Auxiliary output : Yes
Operating temperature : From 5°C to 40°C
Supply voltage : 220 vac
Network interface : RJ45 100 Mbps
Audio format : MP3
Protocols : TCP/IP, UDP, IGMP (multicast)
Article features
Emc input : Yes
Speaker output : 4-6 ohm constant resistance
Mounting style : 2u rackmount
Max Power consumption (W) : 370
Microphone input : Yes
Total power (w) : 240
Weight (kg) : 13
ETIM 10 features
Model : Mixing amplifier
Freestanding : Yes
Rack-assembly possible : Yes
70 V amplifier : Yes
100 V amplifier : Yes
Music power at 70 V : 240 W
Music power at 100 V : 240 W
Inputs with priority switching : Yes
Number of analogue inputs : 2
Number of analogue outputs : 1
Number of loudspeaker outputs : 1
Number of RCA audio sockets : 6
Page 1/2
Number of supported paging zones : 1
Number of microphone inputs : 1
With display : Yes
With VU meter : No
With remote control : Yes
Operation by app : Yes
Handling with software : Yes
With backup battery : No
Number of Ethernet connections : 1
Colour : Black
Material : Metal
Width : 484 mm
Height : 132 mm
Depth : 359 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 2/2